• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 12
REV 08
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES

LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE…Continued
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 12
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
PART NUMBER SUFFIX ACCESSORIES
BLANK
-PU - Power cord – 120-277V
-PU-C - Power cord – 120-277V with 5-inch Canopy
-PH - Power cord – 120-347V
-PH-C - Power cord – 120-347V with 5-inch Canopy
2FT
Avg
105-120
LPW
20 watts 20W– 2100 lms
20/30/40 watts switchable 20W – 2100 lms
4FT
30W - 3150 lms
40W - 4200 lms
30/40/50 watts switchable 30W - 3600 lms
6FT 40W - 4800 lms
50W - 6000 lms
8FT
40/70 watts switchable 40W - 4800 lms
70W - 8400 lms
POWER SWITCHABLE OPTIONS
SHAPES
L SHAPE
AE-SF-G5CA-L-20-30-35-40-WH-GB
AE-SF-G5CA-L-20-30-35-40-BK-GB
T SHAPE
AE-SF-G5CA-T-30-30-35-40-WH-GB
AE-SF-G5CA-T-30-30-35-40-BK-GB
X SHAPE
AE-SF-G5CA-X-40-30-35-40-WH-GB
AE-SF-G5CA-X-40-30-35-40-BK-GB
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA440N30/40/50010WH-GB-PU-C
*Surface mount bracket not available for L, T, X shapes
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA-L-20-30-35-40-XX-GB
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G5CA 010 - -
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 12
Drop lens
PHOTOMETRIC DATA WITH THE DROP LENS
AE-SF-G5CA440303540010WH-GB
AE-SF-G5/SPT-Drop Lens-0.5 inch-4FT
4 FEET
40 WATTS
4000K
Drop lens
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE